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Euro League 5-Pins - Club Teams
Coupe d’Europe 5-Pins - Club Teams

- The Champions -

Euro-League 5-Pins - Club Teams

1. 2018 ADS Trick Shot Billiards (IT)
(A. Quarta, P. Sagnella, E. Salvatore, D. Piscitella)

2. 2018 ADS Trick Shot Billiards (IT)
(P. d’Agostino, A. Quarta, A. Massimo, P. Sagnella, L. Ardod)

3. 2018 ADS Black Jack (IT)
(D. Montereali, P. Infortuna, C. Rizzo, V. Maucerin)

Overall winner (2018):

ADS Trick Shot Billiards (IT)
(P. d’Agostino, A. Quarta, A. Massimo, P. Sagnella, L. Ardod)

Coupe d’Europe 5-Pins - Club Teams

1. 2022 BC Fribourg (CH)
(A. Sticco, M. Gabel, P. Spadaro, S. Alasso)

2. 2023 DOS Roeselare (BE)
(K. Hendriksen, M. Jublot, G. Memmi, P. Debaes)

3. 2024 AS Laxovienne Billard (FR)
(F. Borroni, M. Socco, M. Jublot, M. Carreau)
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Euro League 5-Pins Club Teams

Results of the main tournaments
Matchpoints, Gamepoints, Points/Points Opponent, Average

Roeselare (BE) (1.-3.6.2018)

. ADS Trick Shot Billiards (IT)

Diamante Lugano (CH)

. Campania Berna (CH)

Nyborg BK (DK)

Bern (CH) (28.-30.9.2018)

ADS Trick Shot Billiards (IT)
Diamante Lugano (CH)
ADS Black Jack (IT)
Nyborg BK (DK)

Morangis (FR) (8.-11.11.2018)

ADS Black Jack (IT)
Diamante Lugano (CH)
ADS Trick Shot Billiards (IT)
Campania Berna (CH)
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Ranking points, Matchpoints, Gamepoints, Points/Points Opponent,

ADS Trick Shot Billiards (IT)
Diamante Lugano (CH)

ADS Black Jack (IT)
Campania Berna (CH)
Nyborg BK (DK)

DOS Roeselare (BE)

BC Morangis (FR)

BC Rouen (FR)

BK lkast (DK)

BCV 5-quilles Dudelange (LU)

. Sint-Truidense BA (BE)
. BC Elite Wien (AT)
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2341:1557
1742:1484
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2486:1757
2402:1951
2186:1617
2080:1950

7078:4846
7396:5532
5745:4744
5422:4968
5107:4856
4545:4377
4117:4593
3921:4167
3478:4224
2631:4030
2535:4056
2526:3987

Sets

1,586
1,503
1,173
1,093

Sets
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Sets

1,414
1,231
1,351
1,066

Average

1,460
1,336
1,211
1,091
1,051
1,038
0,896
0,940
0,823
0,652
0,625
0,633



Coupe d’Europe - 5-Pins
Club Teams

Results of the main tournaments
Matchpoints, Gamepoints, Points/Points Opponent, Average

1) Roeselare (BE) (2.-5.6.2022) Sets
1. BC Fribourg (CH) 18:0 29:1 2648:1452 1,823
2. Diamante Lugano (CH) 12:3 20:5 1826:1362 1,340
3. DOS Roeselare (BE) 9:6 15:10 2270:1993 1,138

BK lkast (DK) 6:6 9:11 1602:1558 1,028
2) lkast (DK) (1.-4.6.2023) Sets
1. DOS Roeselare (BE) 18:0 24:6 2912:2479 1,174
2. BK Grgndal (DK) 12:6 21:9 2608:2316 1,126
3. Friesacker BC (DE) 12:3 20:5 2206:1387 1,590

CMO Morangis (FR) 9:6 15:10 1919:1700 1,128
3) Laxou (FR) (30.5.-2.6.2024) Sets
1. AS Laxovienne Billard (FR) 18:0 24:0 2460:1440 1,708
2. CMO Morangis (FR) 15:3 21:7 2726:2192 1,243
3. BKlkast (DK) 9:3 10:6 1490:1285 1,159

Madrid Escuela Nacional (ES) 9:6 11:14 2121:2153 0,985



The Champions

(Picture Archive - not complete)

Euro League 5-Pins Clubs

ASD Trick Shot Billiards (IT) (2018) ASD Trick Shot Billiards (IT) (2018)

[

D. Piscitella, P. Sagnella, A. Quarta, E. Salvatore P. d’Agostino, A. Quarta, A. Massimo, P. Sagnella,
L. Ardd

Coupe d’Europe 5-Pins - Club Teams

BC Fribourg (CH) (2022) DOS Roeselare (BE) (2023)
S. Alasso, A. Sticco, P. Spadaro, M. Gabel M. Jublot, G. Memmi, K. Hendriksen, P. Debaes



AS Laxovienne Billard (FR) (2024)
F. Borroni, M. Socco, M. Jublot, M. Carreau
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